OptiOnal EquipmEnt/upgradEs
· U or L-shaped configurations.
· Stainless steel upgrades.
· Protective guards/side shields.
· Single-stage operation.
CErtifiCatiOns/apprOvals
· CSA Design Certified.
· ANSI Z83.20b.

· Product literature.
· Aftermarket parts support.
· Distributor locator.
· C.A.D. & Revit Design
library.
mOdEl nO. gas typEs
btu/h input
(HigH firE)
btu/h input
(lOW firE)
rECOmmEndEd
mOunting HEigHts‡
ClEaranCE tO
COmbustiblEs*
[sidEs, tOp, bElOW]
  HLV-40† Nat. or LP 40,000 40,000 9 to 14 ft. [9", 4", 47"]
  HLV-50† Nat. or LP 50,000 50,000 9 to 14 ft. [9", 4", 47"]
HLV-60 Nat. or LP 60,000 50,000 10 to 15 ft. [9", 4," 48"]
HLV-75 Nat. or LP 75,000 60,000 11 to 18 ft. [9", 4," 48"]
HLV-80 Nat. or LP 80,000 64,000 11 to 18 ft. [11", 4", 48"]
HLV-90 Nat. or LP 90,000 72,000 12 to 20 ft. [12", 4", 54"]
HLV-100 Nat. or LP 100,000 80,000 12 to 20 ft. [14", 4", 66"]
HLV-110 Nat. or LP 110,000 88,000 13 to 23 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-120 Nat. or LP 120,000 96,000 13 to 25 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-125 Nat. or LP 125,000 100,000 14 to 27 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-140 Nat. or LP 140,000 112,000 15 to 30 ft. [24", 6", 81"]
HLV-150 Nat. or LP 150,000 120,000 15 to 30 ft. [24", 6", 81"]
HLV-170 Nat. or LP 170,000 136,000 16 to 40 ft. [34", 6", 92"]
HLV-175 Nat. or LP 175,000 140,000 17 to 42 ft. [34", 6", 92"]
HLV-180 Nat. or LP 180,000 144,000 18 to 47 ft. [41", 6", 94"]
HLV-200 Nat. or LP 200,000 160,000 19 to 50 ft. [41", 6", 94"]
HLV SerieS SpecificationS
ElECtriCal
· 120VAC, 60Hz GRD, 1Ph., 3-prong.
· 0.7A starting & 0.2A running per burner.